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Date Event Time Notes 
Saturday, June 15 
 

Arrive at Abuja airport 4:20 PM  

Sunday, June 16    
Monday, June 17 
 
 

Introductory meeting with CDs in Abuja 
 

9:30 AM – 
11:30 AM 

Location TBD 

Tuesday/Wednesday, 
June 18/19 

Consultations in Abuja   

Thursday, June 20 
 

Travel to Maiduguri  Time TBD 
 

Friday, June 21 
 

Consultations with NGOs   

Saturday, June 22    
Sunday, June 23    
Monday, June 24 Consultations with NGOs 

 
  

Tuesday, June 25 Consultations with NGOs 
 

  

Wednesday, June 26 Afternoon workshop – Introduction to RBP & 
Causal logic exercise 
 

 Possible to move to 
Thurs/Friday; timing 
is also flexible 

Thursday, June 27 Morning workshop – Introduction to RBP & 
Causal logic exercise cont. 
 

  

Friday, June 28 Travel to Abuja  Alternative option is 
a commercial flight 
on Saturday 29th 

Saturday, June 29    
Sunday, June 30    
Monday, July 1 Wrap-up in Abuja/last meeting with donors 

 
  

 
Tuesday, July 2 Departure flight 10:20 PM  


